Name of the Corporate Debtor:

GOLDEN PEACOCK RESIDENCE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIR
1; Last 5 digit

11-11-2019; List of Creditors as on: 10-06-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Jitesh Gupta; Process Number:

of registration numE'er: 10380

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

38

1480925855

38

1267646062

50.27

213279793

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

10

766736818

10

766736818

30.41

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

0.00

00

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

137247930

137247930

5.44

213279793

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

0.00

NA

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

350000000

2734910603

350000000

2521630810

13.88

213279793

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/6552
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-06-24 12:09:10-a081ea5fc16b22347f882b65457b5278.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-06-24 12:09:10-a332ddc3d9739cc0f5974f1acd739aa2.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-06-24 12:09:10-591434993c1533609f0586efed9155b1.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2022-06-24 12:09:10-eac247da9ff072e69dc4eb60d9b2fb89.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

