Name of the Corporate Debtor: GOLDEN PEACOCK RESIDENCE PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 11-11-2019; List of Creditors as on: 10-06-2022; Name of IP: Mr. Jitesh Gupta; Process Number: 10380

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00	0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	38	1480925855	38	1267646062	50.27	0	213279793	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)					0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	10	766736818	10	766736818	30.41	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)					0.00	00	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	137247930	1	137247930	5.44	0	213279793	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)					0.00	0	0	0	NA
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	35000000	1	350000000	13.88	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		50	2734910603	50	2521630810	100.00	0	213279793	0	